

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 144/2020

CNR -WBSP01-007031-2020

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 55

Dt. 23.12.2022

Case record put up today by a put up petition filed by on behalf of accused person namely Jasmin Salim Mollah @ Sathi @ Lovely along with an application for bail.

Let it be kept with case record.

Fix 04/01/2023 for hearing bail petition.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.