

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No. 144/2020
CNR: WBSP01-007031-2020

Present: Manas Ranjan Sanyal, Judge(JO code: WB666),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.59
Dt. 14.02.2023

Record is put up today on the prayer the I.O.

The I.O of this case submits a compliance report regarding verification of Aadhar Card and Pan Card of the accused Jasmin Salim Mollah @Sathi @Lovely in compliance of the order dated 28.07.2022.

Let the same be filed with the case record.

Put up on the date fixed.

To date i.e. 21.02.2023 for production and E/R of WP&A against the accused namely Abed Ali Molla.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.